 1
WALL MOUNT FIBER OPTIC DISTRIBUTION
MODEL: ODF-OW Serial
Overview:
Outdoor Wall-mount Fiber Optic Distribution Frame is mainly used for connecting the outdoor optical cables,
optical patch cords and optical pigtails. It can be wall mounted or pole mounted, and facilitates the test and
refit of the lines
Picture:

Capacity
Cable
Port(max)
Max
diameter Of
Cable(mm)
Splice
Tray
Column
(PCS)
Core
capacity
Tray
Weigh
t (Kg)
ODF-OW96 670x 400x 200 96 8 Φ16 1 12-24 14
ODF-OW72 560x 400x 200 72 8 Φ16 1 12-24 12
ODF-OW48 450x 350x 100 48 6 Φ16 1 12-24 7
ODF-OW24 450x 350x 100 24 4 Φ16 1 12-24 6
ODF-OW12 450x 350x 100 12 4 Φ16 1 12-24 6
Application:
 Fiber Optic Telecommunication
 Optical Network equipment
 CATV